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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Slatile Roof & Sheet Metal Gerald Longerot (574) 233-7485 jayr@slatileroofing.com

Ziolkowski Construction Bill Favors (574) 287-1811 bfavors@zbuild.com

Colvin Masonry Co. Jeff Colvin (219) 558-2170 linda@colvinmasonry.com

Larson-Danielson Const. Co. Mark Danielson (219) 362-2127 mad@ldconstruction.com

Whitaker Construction Charles Whitaker (765) 412-6507 hammer@pwrtc.com

Arvin Masonry Randy Arvin (317) 645-7460 crarvin@hotmail.com

F A Wilhelm Construction Co. Jay Watson (317) 359-5411 jaywatson@fawilhelm.com

M E T Construction LLC Tonia Miller (317) 828-2376 tonia.miller@metconstructionllc.com DBE, MBE, VBE, WBE

Mastercraft Masonry Sally Johnson (317) 440-5705 mastercraftmasonrypros@gmail.com

Smock Fansler Corp. T. M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Western Waterproofing Justin Berndt (317) 377-6040 justinb@westerngroup.com

Beal E. T. C. Corp. Brent Beal (812) 221-0128 bealetc1@gmail.com

Force Construction Co. Inc. Harold Force (812) 372-8441 info@forceco.com

Harmon Construction Inc. Tom Harmon (812) 346-2048 main@harmonconstruction.com MBE

Tri-County Builders Co. Inc. Doug Kellams (812) 275-3304 dougkellams@tricountybldrs.com

Byers DC Detroit Loretta Orsette (313) 875-0545 lorsette@sbcglobal.net

Pullman SST Inc. J. Pete Wallace (734) 282-7760 pwallace@pullman-services.com

Trisco Systems Inc. Brian Walter (419) 339-3906 office@triscosystems.com
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